95. Historisches Grauholzschiessen 2018

Grauholzschitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

Stamm - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0N Ok~ WDN

A A DDA DDA DA DEDWWWWWWWWWWDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDMNNMNREPRPERPEPERPEPRPRLPR
00 NO O A, WONPFP OOOWONOO OO WNPEPOOONO G PEAWDNMNPEPOOOLONOOOGMPMMOWDNDLEREDO

VereinsWK 3.8.0.21 - www.vereinswk.ch

Bernhard Alexander
Burri Fritz

Hanhart Matthias
Staudenmann Samuel
Dreier Hans
Schérer Stefan
Scheidegger Daniel
Gasser Peter

Durig Hanspeter
Rufer Andreas

Wetli Thomas
Mathys Thomas
Butikofer Jan Alain
Mausli Stefan
Fuchser Fritz

Bandi Astrid
Affolter Alex Peter
Mathys Rudolf
Benninger Walter
Hirsig Walter

Durig Hans

Zbinden Rudolf
Kéasermann Andreas
Grosskinsky Marina
Schlup Max
Zimmermann Ronny
Jutzeler Hans
Tschan Ursula

Klay Bernhard
Gerber Werner
Anliker Andreas
Aeberhard Albrecht
Wittwer Walter
Gerber Rudolf
Messner Philippe
Bigler Werner
Sutter Kurt
Butikofer Hans
Buschauer Pia
Zbinden Roland
Leuenberger Flavia
Surbeck Markus
Koénig Hans

Messer Daniel
Messer Christian
Lehmann Hans-Jirg
Kraemer Conradin
Merz Steve

1943 SV
1948 SV
1989 E
1947 SV
1960 S
1966 S
1991 E
1950 V
1967 S
1965 S
1967 S
1988 E
1996 E
1964 S
1947 SV
1960 S
1994 E
1944 SV
1938 SV
1939 SV
1939 SV
1943 SV
1969 S
1990 E
1946 SV
1983 E
1944 SV
1956 V
1962 S
1950 V
1959 S
1948 SV
1978 E
1951V
1977 E
1939 SV
1948 SV
1954V
1956 V
1966 S
1995 E
1963 S
1943 SV
1982 E
1963 S
1966 S
1981 E
1991 E

Verein

Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Bariswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Habstetten, Feldschitzen
Habstetten, Feldschiitzen

Bariswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenbuchsee, Feldschiitzen
Bariswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Hindelbank, Schitzengesellschaft
Hindelbank, Schitzengesellschaft
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Minchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen
Mattstetten, Feldschitzen
Minchenbuchsee, Feldschitzen
Minchenbuchsee, Feldschitzen
Miinchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen
Miinchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Miinchenbuchsee, Feldschitzen
Hindelbank, Schitzengesellschaft
Jegenstorf-Munchringen, Schlossschiit
Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Miinchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen
Habstetten, Feldschiitzen
Hindelbank, Schitzengesellschaft
Bariswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Jegenstorf-Munchringen, Schlossschiit
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schitzengesellschi
Habstetten, Feldschitzen
Miinchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen
Habstetten, Feldschiitzen
Habstetten, Feldschitzen
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Munchenbuchsee, Feldschitzen
Miinchenbuchsee, Feldschiitzen
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Jegenstorf-Munchringen, Schlossschiit
Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schutzengesellschi
Mattstetten, Feldschiitzen
Jegenstorf-Munchringen, Schlossschiit
Mattstetten, Feldschiitzen
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Krauchthal, Feldschitzen

Seite 1 von 4

Spg

57
90
90
57
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
KA
90
90
90
KA
57
90
57
57
KA
90
90
57
57
57
90
57
90
KA
57
57
57
90
90
90
57
90
57
57
90
57

Punkte

98 59
98 59
93 59
90 58
97 57
97 57
96 57
95 57
100 56
99 56
99 56
97 56
96 56
95 56
92 56
92 56
91 56
99 55
98 55
98 55
98 55
98 55
98 55
98 55
97 55
96 55
95 55
95 55
94 55
91 55
100 54
99 54
99 54
98 54
98 54
95 54
95 54
95 54
95 54
95 54
95 54
93 54
89 54
99 53
98 53
97 53
97 53
97 53

04.03.2018, 12:12:49


Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben

Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben

Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben

Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben


95. Historisches Grauholzschiessen 2018

Grauholzschitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

Stamm - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

49 Rotzetter Markus

50 Wegmiller Philippe
51 Heusser Jorg

52 Jaun Michael

53 Sahli Hansruedi

54 Buschauer Jean-Paul
55 Luscher Hans-Ulrich
56 Mumentaler Martin
57 Glanzmann Hanspeter
58 Rufer Benjamin

59 Waithrich Gottlieb
60 Siegenthaler Hans
61 Schirch Hans

62 Wegmiuller Rafael
63 Knuchel Beat

64 Joss Ernst

65 Voramwald Walter
66 Brihlmann Marco
67 Bernhard Beat

68 Bitikofer Thomas
69 Hunsperger Janina
70 Botschi Heinz

71 Witschi Bruno

72 Kirchhofer Peter

73 Weber Tobias

74  Studer Philipp

75 Schumacher Markus
76 Lehmann Christa

77 Sutter Hans Peter
78 Gasser Harry

79 Berger Willi

80 Blatter Ulrich

81 Bohlen Adrian

82 Bracher Christine
83 Aegerter Patrick

84 Etter Beat

85 Gasser Christian

86 Guntensperger Marco
87 Schwarz Ulrich

88 Gerber Ernst

89 Stucki Andreas

90 Friedli Paul

91 Seifert Jan Herbert
92 Gygax Werner

93 Buri Katinka Rebeka
94 Kauz Fred

95 Minnig Martin

96 Burri Marcel

VereinsWK 3.8.0.21 - www.vereinswk.ch

1964 S
1982 E
1989 E
1990 E
1953V
1957V
1950 V
1986 E
1967 S
1983 E
1945 SV
1949V
1959 S
1984 E
1985 E
1951V
1951V
1997 E
1977 E
1963 S
1995 E
1954 vV
1951V
1953V
1987 E
1992 E
1967 S
1987 E
1961 S
1968 S
1951V
1951V
1974 E
1978 E
1978 E
1956 V
1986 E
1988 E
1952V
1948 SV
1942 SV
1947 SV
1985 E
1963 S
1997 E
1948 SV
1951V
1974 E

Verein

Bolligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Bariswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Habstetten, Feldschiitzen
Minchenbuchsee, Feldschitzen
Miinchenbuchsee, Feldschiitzen
Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schitzengesellsch:
Hindelbank, Schitzengesellschaft
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Miinchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen
Mattstetten, Feldschiitzen
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Bolligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Miinchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Bariswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Bolligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Bariswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Jegenstorf-Munchringen, Schlossschiit
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Mattstetten, Feldschitzen
Krauchthal, Feldschitzen

Bariswil, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Mattstetten, Feldschiitzen
Bolligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bolligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Minchenbuchsee, Feldschitzen
Bariswil, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Bolligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Habstetten, Feldschiitzen
Munchenbuchsee, Feldschitzen
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Munchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen
Bolligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schitzengesellsch:
Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schiitzengesellsch:
Minchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Seite 2 von 4

Spg
90

90
90
57
KA
57
KA
90
57
90
57
57
90
90
57
57
KA
90
57
57
90
KA
57
57
90
KA
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
KA
90
90
57
57
KA
90
90
57
90
KA
57
57

96
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
91
89
08
08
97
97
97
95
95
94
93
92
90
87
98
96
96
94
92
92
90
90
89
89
88
88
82
97
97
97
92
90
89
86
84
93
93
89
87
87

Punkte
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49

04.03.2018, 12:12:49


Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben

Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben

Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben

Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben


95. Historisches Grauholzschiessen 2018

Grauholzschitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

Stamm - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

97 Schenk Marcel 1997 E
97 Schenk Marcel 1997 E
98 Bartlome Martin 1963 S
99 Winkler Angelika 1969 S
100 Aegerter Gottfried 1938 SV
101 Gygax Michael 1989 E
102 Schwab Hans 1944 SV
103 Probst Walter 1955V
104 Walther Alfred 1949V
105 Pfaffli Willy 1931 SV
106 Zinder Ulrich 1943 SV
107 Ganglmair Michaela 1979 E
108 Schneider Werner 1950 V
109 Schneider Walter 1952 vV
110 Fluckiger René 1946 SV
111 Blum Markus 1958 V
112 Butikofer Stefan 1966 S
113 Kréhenbihl Herbert 1941 sV
114 Krauchi Peter 1954 V
115 Wermelinger Felix 1994 E
116 Zurkinden Alex-Julien Jeremy 1995 E
117 Leibundgut Hans 1950 V
118 Wiedmer Ulrich 1957V
119 Kummer Hansulrich 1956 V
120 Salzmann Rudolf 1947 SV
121 Jaun Hans-Kaspar 1959 S
122 Anderegg Sandro 1970 S
123 Rubi Robert 1965 S
124 Aeschbacher Peter 1948 SV
125 Muhr Eduard 1948 SV
126 Hanhart Andreas 1995 E
127 Schweizer Eduard 1946 SV
128 Junker Andreas 1936 SV
129 Witschi Rudolf 1950 V
130 Bartlome Markus 1968 S
131 Merz Thomas 1965 S
132 Schneider Katharina 1954 V
133 Sutter Manfred 1954 V
134 Hofer Otto 1940 sV
135 Buhlmann Daniel 1997 E
136 Jost Philip 1995 E
137 Messer Lukas 1991 E
138 Graf Werner 1945 SV
139 Bichsel Gerhard 1945 sV
140 Burkhalter Urs 1946 SV
141 Botteron Jérdme 1996 E
142 Butikofer Ursula 1955V
143 Javet Daniel Heinz 1958 V

VereinsWK 3.8.0.21 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein

Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschiitzen
Hindelbank, Schitzengesellschaft
Miinchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen
Habstetten, Feldschiitzen
Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schiitzengesellsch:
Miinchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Mattstetten, Feldschiitzen
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Miinchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen
Bolligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Miinchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen
Bolligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mattstetten, Feldschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Hindelbank, Schitzengesellschaft
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Jegenstorf-Miinchringen, Schlossschiit
Krauchthal, Feldschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Munchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen
Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schitzengesellschi
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Habstetten, Feldschiitzen

Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Grauholz, Sportschiitzen
Minchenbuchsee, Feldschitzen
Hindelbank, Schitzengesellschaft
Hindelbank, Schitzengesellschaft
Krauchthal, Feldschitzen

Bolligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Krauchthal, Feldschitzen
Hindelbank, Schitzengesellschaft
Bolligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schitzengesellsch:
Jegenstorf-Munchringen, Schlossschiit
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Miinchenbuchsee, Feldschiitzen
Grauholz, Sportschiitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Seite 3von 4

Spg
90
90
90
57
57
90
57
57
57
KA
57
90
57
57
90
57
90
KA
90
90
90
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
90
57
90
90
KA
57
90
57
90
90
KA
90
90
57
90
57
57
90
90
57

87
87
97
97
96
96
89
88
82
99
97
93
90
88
87
86
82
100
98
96
96
93
91
87
85
89
80
97
79
78
73
87
78
78
90
88
87
93
96
94
78
70
78
77
7
69
89
62

Punkte
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
a7
47
a7
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
40
40
40
40
38
38
38
38
35
33

04.03.2018, 12:12:49


Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben

Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben

Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben

Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben

Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben


95. Historisches Grauholzschiessen 2018 Einzelrangliste
Grauholzschutzenverband

Stamm - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
144 Mathys Alfred 1951V Minchenbuchsee, Feldschiitzen 57 87 31
145 Kanobel Kurt 1946 SV Habstetten, Feldschiitzen 57 68 29
146 Brand Peter 1958 V  Grauholz, Sportschiitzen 57 60 19

VereinsWK 3.8.0.21 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 4 von 4 04.03.2018, 12:12:49



