Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte	
1	Bernhard Alexander	1943 SV	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	KA	98	59	
2	Burri Fritz	1948 SV	Grauholz, Sportschützen	57	98	59	
3	Hanhart Matthias	1989 E	Bäriswil, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	93	59	
4	Staudenmann Samuel	1947 SV	Habstetten, Feldschützen	90	90	58	
5	Dreier Hans	1960 S	Habstetten, Feldschützen	57	97	57	
6	Schärer Stefan	1966 S	Bäriswil, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	97	57	
7	Scheidegger Daniel	1991 E	Münchenbuchsee, Feldschützen	57	96	57	
8	Gasser Peter	1950 V	Bäriswil, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	95	57	
9	Dürig Hanspeter	1967 S	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	100	56	
10	Rufer Andreas	1965 S	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	57	99	56	
11	Wetli Thomas	1967 S	Hindelbank, Schützengesellschaft	90	99	56	
12	Mathys Thomas	1988 E	Hindelbank, Schützengesellschaft	90	97	56	
13	Bütikofer Jan Alain	1996 E	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	96	56	
14	Mäusli Stefan	1964 S	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	95	56	
15 15	Fuchser Fritz		Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	90	92	56	
16	Bandi Astrid	1960 S	Mattstetten, Feldschützen	90	92	56	
17	Affolter Alex Peter	1900 S 1994 E	Münchenbuchsee, Feldschützen	57	92	56	
1 <i>7</i> 18	Mathys Rudolf		Münchenbuchsee, Feldschützen	KA	91	55	
						55 55	
19 20	Benninger Walter		Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	90	98		
20 24	Hirsig Walter		Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	90	98	<mark>55</mark>	
21	Dürig Hans		Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	98	55	
22	Zbinden Rudolf		Münchenbuchsee, Feldschützen	KA	98	55	
23	Käsermann Andreas	1969 S	Hindelbank, Schützengesellschaft	57	98	55	
24	Grosskinsky Marina	1990 E	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	90	98	55	
25	Schlup Max	1946 SV		57	97	55	
<mark>26</mark>	Zimmermann Ronny	1983 E	Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	57	96	55	
27	Jutzeler Hans		Habstetten, Feldschützen	KA	95	55	
28	Tschan Ursula	1956 V	Hindelbank, Schützengesellschaft	90	95	55	
29	Kläy Bernhard	1962 S	Bäriswil, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	94	55	
30	Gerber Werner	1950 V	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	57	91	55	
31	Anliker Andreas	1959 S	Grauholz, Sportschützen	57	100	54	
32	Aeberhard Albrecht	1948 SV	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	57	99	54	
33	Wittwer Walter	1978 E	Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schützengesellscha	90	99	54	
34	Gerber Rudolf	1951 V	Habstetten, Feldschützen	57	98	54	
35	Messner Philippe	1977 E	Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	90	98	54	
36	Bigler Werner	1939 SV	Habstetten, Feldschützen	KA	95	54	
37	Sutter Kurt	1948 SV	Habstetten, Feldschützen	57	95	54	
38	Bütikofer Hans	1954 V	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	57	95	54	
39	Buschauer Pia	1956 V	Münchenbuchsee, Feldschützen	57	95	54	
40	Zbinden Roland	1966 S	Münchenbuchsee, Feldschützen	90	95	54	
41	Leuenberger Flavia	1995 E	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	90	95	54	
42	Surbeck Markus	1963 S	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	90	93	54	
43	König Hans	1943 SV	Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schützengesellscha	57	89	54	
44	Messer Daniel	1982 E	Mattstetten, Feldschützen	90	99	53	
45	Messer Christian	1963 S	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	57	98	53	
46	Lehmann Hans-Jürg	1966 S	Mattstetten, Feldschützen	57	97	53	
47	Kraemer Conradin	1981 E	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	90	97	53	
48	Merz Steve	1991 E	Krauchthal, Feldschützen	57	97	53	
40	MOIZ OLUVE	1991	Madoninai, i Glusonuizen	31	91	55	

					Jiai	IIIII - Alle Gewe	
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte	
49	Rotzetter Markus	1964 S	Bolligen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	96	53	
50	Wegmüller Philippe	1982 E	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	96	53	
51	Heusser Jörg	1989 E	Bäriswil, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	96	53	
52	Jaun Michael	1990 E	Grauholz, Sportschützen	57	96	53	
53	Sahli Hansruedi	1953 V	Habstetten, Feldschützen	KA	95	53	
54	Buschauer Jean-Paul	1957 V	Münchenbuchsee, Feldschützen	57	95	53	
55	Lüscher Hans-Ulrich	1950 V	Münchenbuchsee, Feldschützen	KA	94	53	
56	Mumentaler Martin	1986 E	Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schützengesellscha	90	94	53	
57	Glanzmann Hanspeter	1967 S	Hindelbank, Schützengesellschaft	57	91	53	
58	Rufer Benjamin	1983 E	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	90	89	53	
59	Wüthrich Gottlieb	1945 SV	Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	57	98	<mark>52</mark>	
60	Siegenthaler Hans	1949 V	Mattstetten, Feldschützen	57	98	52	
61	Schürch Hans	1959 S	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	90	97	52	
62	Wegmüller Rafael	1984 E	Bolligen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	97	52	
63	Knuchel Beat	1985 E	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	57	97	52	
64	Joss Ernst	1951 V	Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	57	95	<mark>52</mark>	
65	Voramwald Walter	1951 V	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	KA	95	52	
66	Brühlmann Marco	1997 E	Bäriswil, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	94	52	
67	Bernhard Beat	1977 E	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	57	93	52	
68	Bütikofer Thomas	1963 S	Grauholz, Sportschützen	57	92	52	
69	Hunsperger Janina	1995 E	Bolligen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	90	52	
70	Bötschi Heinz	1954 V	Grauholz, Sportschützen	KA	87	52	
71	Witschi Bruno	1951 V	Bäriswil, Feldschützengesellschaft	57	98	51	
72	Kirchhofer Peter	1953 V	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	57	96	51	
73	Weber Tobias	1987 E	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	90	96	51	
74	Studer Philipp	1992 E	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	KA	94	51	
75	Schumacher Markus	1967 S	Grauholz, Sportschützen	57	92	51	
76	Lehmann Christa	1987 E	Mattstetten, Feldschützen	90	92	51	
77	Sutter Hans Peter	1961 S	Krauchthal, Feldschützen	90	90	51	
78	Gasser Harry	1968 S	Bäriswil, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	90	51	
79	Berger Willi	1951 V	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	89	51	
80	Blatter Ulrich	1951 V	Mattstetten, Feldschützen	57	89	51	
81	Böhlen Adrian	1974 E	Bolligen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	88	51	
82	Bracher Christine	1978 E	Bolligen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	88	51	
83	Aegerter Patrick	1978 E	Münchenbuchsee, Feldschützen	90	82	51	
84	Etter Beat	1956 V	Bäriswil, Feldschützengesellschaft	KA	97	50	
85	Gasser Christian	1986 E	Bolligen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	97	50	
86	Güntensperger Marco	1988 E	Habstetten, Feldschützen	90	97	50	
87	Schwarz Ulrich	1952 V	Münchenbuchsee, Feldschützen	57	92	50	
88	Gerber Ernst	1948 SV	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	57	90	50	
89	Stucki Andreas	1942 SV	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	KA	89	50	
90	Friedli Paul	1947 SV	Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	90	86	<mark>50</mark>	
91	Seifert Jan Herbert	1985 E	Bolligen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	84	50	
92	Gygax Werner	1963 S	Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schützengesellscha	57	93	49	
93	Buri Katinka Rebeka	1997 E	Bäriswil, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	93	49	
94	Kauz Fred	1948 SV	Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schützengesellscha	KA	89	49	
95	Minnig Martin	1951 V	Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	57	87	<mark>49</mark>	
96	Burri Marcel	1974 E	Grauholz, Sportschützen	57	87	49	
			•				

					O Lu	illili - Alle Geweille
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte
97	Schenk Marcel	1997 E	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	87	49
97	Schenk Marcel	1997 E	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	87	49
98	Bartlome Martin	1963 S	Hindelbank, Schützengesellschaft	90	97	48
99	Winkler Angelika	1969 S	Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	57	97	<mark>48</mark>
100	Aegerter Gottfried	1938 SV	Habstetten, Feldschützen	57	96	48
101	Gygax Michael	1989 E	Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schützengesellscha	90	96	48
102	Schwab Hans	1944 SV	Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	57	89	<mark>48</mark>
103	Probst Walter	1955 V	Grauholz, Sportschützen	57	88	48
104	Walther Alfred	1949 V	Mattstetten, Feldschützen	57	82	48
105	Pfäffli Willy	1931 SV	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	KA	99	47
106	Zinder Ulrich	1943 SV	Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	57	97	47
107	Ganglmair Michaela	1979 E	Bolligen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	93	47
108	Schneider Werner	1950 V	Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	57	90	47
109	Schneider Walter	1952 V	Bolligen, Feldschützengesellschaft	57	88	47
110	Flückiger René	1946 SV	Mattstetten, Feldschützen	90	87	47
111	Blum Markus	1958 V	Grauholz, Sportschützen	57	86	47
112	Bütikofer Stefan	1966 S	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	90	82	47
113	Krähenbühl Herbert	1941 SV	Hindelbank, Schützengesellschaft	KA	100	46
114	Kräuchi Peter	1954 V	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	98	46
115	Wermelinger Felix	1994 E	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	90	96	46
116	Zurkinden Alex-Julien Jeremy		Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	90	96	46
117	Leibundgut Hans	1950 V	Krauchthal, Feldschützen	57	93	46
118	Wiedmer Ulrich	1957 V	Grauholz, Sportschützen	57	91	46
119	Kummer Hansulrich	1956 V	Grauholz, Sportschützen	57	87	46
120	Salzmann Rudolf	1947 SV	•	57	85	46
121	Jaun Hans-Kaspar	1959 S	Grauholz, Sportschützen	57	89	45
122	Anderegg Sandro	1970 S	Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	57 57	80	45
123	Rubi Robert	1965 S	Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schützengesellscha	57	97	44
124	Aeschbacher Peter		Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	79	44
125			Habstetten, Feldschützen	57	79 78	44
126	Hanhart Andreas	1946 SV 1995 E	Bäriswil, Feldschützengesellschaft	90		44
120	Schweizer Eduard	1995 E 1946 SV		90	73 87	43
127	Junker Andreas	1946 SV 1936 SV	, I	KA	87 78	43
129	Witschi Rudolf	1936 SV 1950 V	·			43 43
130	Bartlome Markus	1950 V 1968 S	Hindelbank, Schützengesellschaft Hindelbank, Schützengesellschaft	57 90	78	43 42
	Merz Thomas		•	90 57	90	42 42
131	Schneider Katharina	1965 S	Krauchthal, Feldschützen	57	88	42 42
132		1954 V	Bolligen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	87	
133	Sutter Manfred	1954 V	Krauchthal, Feldschützen	90	93	41
134	Hofer Otto	1940 SV	Hindelbank, Schützengesellschaft	KA	96	40
135	Bühlmann Daniel	1997 E	Bolligen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	94	40
136	Jost Philip	1995 E	Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schützengesellsch	90	78	40
137	Messer Lukas	1991 E	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschüt	57	70	40
138	Graf Werner	1945 SV	·	90	78	38
139	Bichsel Gerhard	1945 SV	' '	57	77	38
140	Burkhalter Urs	1946 SV	Münchenbuchsee, Feldschützen	57	77	38
141	Botteron Jérôme	1996 E	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	69	38
142	Bütikofer Ursula	1955 V	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	89	35
143	Javet Daniel Heinz	1958 V	Grauholz, Sportschützen	57	62	33

Einzelrangliste

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte	
144	Mathys Alfred	1951 V	Münchenbuchsee, Feldschützen	57	87	31	
145	Kanobel Kurt	1946 SV	Habstetten, Feldschützen	57	68	29	
146	Brand Peter	1958 V	Grauholz, Sportschützen	57	60	19	